
Here's a quick look at the differences when it comes to MPO inspection.Manta HM or Manta W+ 
or Manta+v2?

Manta HM and Manta W+

Manta+v2
Half of fibers in one screen = Inspection in three steps

All fibers in one screen = Instant inspection

1st (and the only!) step:
Scan all the fibers at once

Recommended for large 
fiber military connectors

Recommended for 
MPO connectors

1st step: 
Scan the first half of fibers

2nd step: 
Slide the tip manually

3rd step: 
Scan the second half of fibers 

Manta
or M



Manta W+Manta HM Manta+v2
Connectors inspected: MTP®/MPO, MT ferrules, LC, FC, SC, CS®,E2000™, QSFP transceivers, ARINC, MIL-38999 termini, 

erom dna ,CO maeB dednapxE ™M3 ,™mivA ,®CXM ,®CDO-Q ,®CDO ,AMS 

mm 8.1 × 4.2 mm 0.3 × 1.4 mm 8.2 × 2.4 :weiv fo dleiF

   :noitcepsni OPM rof esu fo esaE

mµ 57.0 mµ 57.0 mµ 5.0 :noitceted ezis tcefeD

mµ 8.1 mµ 8.1 mµ 5.1 :noituloser lacitpO

sey sey sey :ytilibapac noitcepsni eloh ediuG

otua otua otua :sucoF

Price:

CP fo trop 0.3 BSU CP fo trop 0.3 BSU CP fo trop 0.3 BSU :ecruos rewoP

telbat ,potpal ,CP telbat ,potpal ,CP t Android phone*elbat , ,potpal ,CP :ot stcennoC

Operating system: Windows 10 Windows 10 Windows 10
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* Currently - Google Pixel 5a or higher


